TOWNSEND BOOSTER CLUB AT WORK!

Besides the school, coaches, and students-IT TAKES THE WHOLE COMMUNITY to provide outstanding extracurricular programs in your local schools!

Through contributions from its members, the Booster Club has provided financial assistance for the following improvements for Townsend Schools' Athletics and Activities:

- AED devices for all activity buses
- Training equipment for track and football programs ٠
- Provided substantial financial support to the new score boards for the school gymnasiums
- Provided substantial financial support to the Crows Nest rebuilding project
- ٠ Assisted with the purchase of Electronic Marquee in front of the Elementary
- Football ponchos and breakaway banner
- Pink Volleyball uniforms for breast cancer 4 fundraiser
- New Middle School basketball jerseys 4
- Provided support to FFA, FCCLA, Skills USA, ٠ Bulldogs Beyond and BPA for Local, National and International trips
- Warm up jackets for Volleyball and Wrestling
- Travel bags and warm ups for Basketball teams 4
- Bulldog mascot uniform 4
- ٠ Watering station (portable) for outside sports facilities
- Construction of two training tables 4
- New wrestling mats for high school
- Underground sprinkler system at football field ٠
- Construction of two ticket booths for outside sports 4 facilities
- Financial management of Pav-It-Forward Fund ٠ established in honor of Dakota Kimbrough
- 4 New lighting at outside sports facilities
- Refinish of main gym floor and new paint job
- Gym banners to recognize Broadwater High ٠ School's championship teams

Join us in putting your contributions to work in our community!

A Booster Club is only as strong and active as its membership.

Your insight and participation are needed for the continued support of Townsend Schools' Athletics and Activities. The Booster Club meets the 1st Tuesday of each month at 7:00 p.m., at The Bridge.

During these meetings members meet with coaches/sponsors who are seeking assistance for their programs, discuss fundraising and future projects, and meet with the school administration about improvements that can be made to facilities and extracurricular

programs.

Please join us!



The Townsend Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) organization donations are tax-deductible!

TOWNSEND BOOSTER CLUB P.O. Box 902 Townsend, MT 59644

townsendboosterclub@gmail.com

TOWNSEN BOOSTER CLUB

Supporting

Athletics and Academic Activities in Townsend Schools



Memberships

Why become a Booster Club Member?

It's a great opportunity to show your pride in your community, its school, and their students. The membership options will describe how you can show your support.



Blue & White Booster

\$190

- ♦ Townsend Booster Club membership
- Booster Page listing in post-season tournament programs
- ♦ 2 Adult Regular Season Passes

Bulldog Booster

\$110

- Townsend Booster Club membership
- Booster Page listing in post-season tournament programs
- ♦ 1 Adult Regular Season Pass

*Apply a \$10 discount to memberships submitted by August 16th!!!

Don't need a pass to the games?

A graduate of Broadwater (county) High School, but can't make the games?

Support our youth with a general Booster Club membership.



\$30

- ♦ Townsend Booster Club Membership
- Booster Page listing in post-season tournament programs

You can now purchase your membership online at

Townsendboosterclub.com or scan the QR CODE below



Natalie Horne, President Emma Spurlock , Vice-President Jacqui Richtmyer, Treasurer Jessica Erickson, Secretary Andrea Rice, Community Outreach

	CHOOSE YOUR MEMBERSHIP
	BLUE & WHITE BOOSTER — \$190.00
	BULLDOG BOOSTER — \$110.00
	BULLDOG ASSOCIATE/ALUMNI—\$30.00
	*Discount for submittal by August 16th! -\$10.00
	Please Print Clearly
puyitten	Name(s)
11100 10111	Address
non nod snin ittination senar	Phone
12120121	Prefer email correspondence
-	Email
	Year Graduated from Broadwater (County) High School
	I would like to volunteer, please contact me!
Please mail membership forms	
	and checks to :
.	TOWNSED BOOSTER CLUB

P. O. Box 902 Townsend, MT 59644